
BUS 3 - ANTRIM - GBS
6:03 Dugree's Autobody Shop
6:10 52 Gibson Mountain Rd
6:15 37 Old Tnpk Rd
6:17 1042 Concord Rd
6:17 Rte 202 @ Whitney Rd
6:20 21 Elm Ave
6:22 48 Elm Ave
6:23 Elm Ave @ Turner Hill Rd 
6:24 82 Elm Ave
6:25 Elm Ave  @ Bridle Rd
6:32 163 Elm Ave
6:31 Pierce Lake Rd  @ Knapton Cir
6:33  66 Pierce Lake Rd
6:40  Park Place & Old North Branch Rd
6:43 Elm Ave @ Masquinnippi Rd        
6:45 Elm Ave  @ Algonquin Ave
6:52 26 Smith Rd
6:54 Smith Rd  @ Goodell Rd
6:55 19 Goodell Rd
6:56 20 & 21 Goodell Rd
6:57 35 Goodell Rd
6:58 Goodell @ Matthewson Rd
6:59 Godell Rd (last house on right )
6:59 74 Godell Rd


	HM-3

